
Turnierleitung:

Walther Raffler

Schiedsgericht:

OS Michael Brandner

S Dustin Raffler

S Thomas Rastetter

Teilnehmende Vereine:

Teilnehmer

Blau-Gold Essen 5

Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 5

KSV Baltrum 3

CGC Rauschenberg 3

CGC Illertal Kellmünz 3

BGSV Bad Homburg 2

SG Weiterstadt 2

24. Hans-Dörre-Gedächtnis-Pokal 2015

Groß-Umstadt

20.09.2015

SG Weiterstadt 2

Publikumsspieler/in 2

MGF Waldshut 1

MGC Schriesheim 1

SV 1890 Dreieichenhain 1

MGC Bensheim-Auerbach 1

GESAMT 29
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Pl. Name Verein Pass Kat. R1 R2 R3 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste Bemerk.

Herren

1 Barke Thomas 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36967 H 28 32 30 90 30,00

2 Glaser Timo Miniaturgolf Sportclub Schriesheim 36872 H 30 35 29 94 31,33

3 Raffler Dustin 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36793 H 38 27 31 96 32,00

4 Becker Michael SG Weiterstadt 1886 e.V. 37225 H 32 35 33 100 33,33

Weber Dominik KSV Baltrum 27911 H 32 35 33 100 33,33

Damen

1 Menzel Melanie 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36022 D 34 27 29 90 30,00

Senioren I-Einzel

1 Schmidt-Hess Ralf MGF Waldshut 74 31210 Sm 1 28 26 23 77 25,67

2 Unterleitner Horst CGC Illertal Kellmünz 26698 Sm 2 32 29 33 94 31,33

3 Rastetter Thomas 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 31213 Sm 1 31 34 30 95 31,673 Rastetter Thomas 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 31213 Sm 1 31 34 30 95 31,67

4 Hansel Jürgen CGC Illertal Kellmünz 45795 Sm 1 34 32 30 96 32,00

5 Klingelhöfer Peter CGC Rauschenberg 65837 Sm 1 32 33 32 97 32,33

6 Brieger Lothar KSV Baltrum 38454 Sm 1 30 31 37 98 32,67

7 Brandner Michael CGC Illertal Kellmünz 29239 Sm 1 29 33 38 100 33,33

8 Bartmann Volker BGSV Bad Homburg 41145 Sm 1 38 34 30 102 34,00

9 Dolch Peter 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 30207 Sm 1 37 36 32 105 35,00

Seniorinnen I-Einzel

1 Schwarz Rosemarie SG Weiterstadt 1886 e.V. 35523 Sw 1 36 30 32 98 32,67

2 Schmidt-Hess Sabine 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 36631 Sw 1 30 35 37 102 34,00

3 Wimmer Kirsten MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 33708 Sw 1 36 34 42 112 37,33

3 Brox Sabina 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 66266 Sw 1 42 40 31 113 37,67

3 Reul Brigitte BGSV Bad Homburg 37449 Sw 1 40 40 45 125 41,67

Senioren II-Einzel

1 Voss Fritz KSV Baltrum 18217 Sm 2 34 33 33 100 33,33 n.St.

2 Mildenberger Klaus 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 8613 Sm 2 35 32 33 100 33,33 n.St.

3 Raffler Walther 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 10650 Sm 2 39 34 36 109 36,33
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Jugend männlich

1 Winter Simon Leon SV 1890 e.V. Dreieichenhain, Abt. Bahnengolf38201 Jm 34 37 41 112 37,333

Schüler

1 Wenner Timo 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 66225 Schm 36 37 36 109 36,333

2 Linker Matti CGC Rauschenberg 66747 Schm 42 48 43 133 44,333

Schülerinnen

1 Schmidt Hanna CGC Rauschenberg 66761 Schw 56 48 46 150 50,000

Publikum Damen

1 Dolch Marie-Theres 42 41 40 123 41,000

Publikum HerrenPublikum Herren

1 Gräber Jan 47 57 53 157 52,333

 Vierer-Vereinsmannschaften (Übersicht)

1 1. Spielgemeinschaft BalSchrieWald 120 125 118 363 22,688

2 Blau-Gold Essen 137 120 122 379 23,688

3 Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 132 138 130 400 25,000

4 Team Hessen 134 135 138 407 25,438
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Vierer-Vereinsmannschaften (Details)

1 1. Spielgemeinschaft BalSchrieWald 120 125 118 363

1 Weber Dominik KSV Baltrum 27911 H 32 35 33 100

2 Voss Fritz KSV Baltrum 18217 Sm 2 34 33 33 100

3 Brieger Lothar KSV Baltrum 38454 Sm 1 30 31 37 98

4 Schmidt-Hess Ralf MGF Waldshut 74 31210 Sm 1 28 26 23 77

5 Glaser Timo Miniaturgolf Sportclub Schriesheim 36872 H 30 35 29 94

2 Blau-Gold Essen 137 120 122 379

1 Dolch Peter 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 30207 Sm 1 37 36 32 105

2 Menzel Melanie 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36022 D 34 27 29 90

3 Barke Thomas 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36967 H 28 32 30 90

4 Raffler Dustin 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36793 H 38 27 31 96

5 Raffler Walther 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 10650 Sm 2 39 34 36 109

3 Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 132 138 130 400

1 Brox Sabina 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 66266 Sw 1 42 40 31 113

2 Schmidt-Hess Sabine 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 36631 Sw 1 30 35 37 1022 Schmidt-Hess Sabine 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 36631 Sw 1 30 35 37 102

3 Wenner Timo 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 66225 Schm 36 37 36 109

4 Rastetter Thomas 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 31213 Sm 1 31 34 30 95

5 Mildenberger Klaus 1. CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen 8613 Sm 2 35 32 33 100

4 Team Hessen 134 135 138 407

1 Schwarz Rosemarie SG Weiterstadt 1886 e.V. 35523 Sw 1 36 30 32 98

2 Becker Michael SG Weiterstadt 1886 e.V. 37225 H 32 35 33 100

3 Winter Simon Leon SV 1890 e.V. Dreieichenhain, Abt. Bahnengolf38201 Jm 34 37 41 112

4 Reul Brigitte BGSV Bad Homburg 37449 Sw 1 40 40 45 125

5 Klingelhöfer Peter CGC Rauschenberg 65837 Sm 1 32 33 32 97
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